
VIGO COUNTY COUNCIL  

Meeting Schedule - 2024  

  

  

  

  

Sunshine Meeting   Voting Meeting  Time  Notes  

   Tuesday, January 9, 2024  5:00 p.m.   Organizational Meeting 

Thursday, February 8, 2024   Tuesday, February 13, 2024  5:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, March 5 2024   Tuesday, March 12, 2024  5:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, April 2, 2024   Tuesday, April 9, 2024 ***  5:00 p.m.   City Court Room, City Hall, 17 Harding Avenue 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024  Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 4, 2024   Tuesday, June 11, 2024  5:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, August 6, 2024   Tuesday, August 13, 2024  5:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, September 3, 2024   Tuesday, September 10, 2024  5:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, October 1, 2024   Tuesday, October 8, 2024 *** 5:00 p.m.   City Court Room, City Hall, 17 Harding Avenue 

Wednesday, November 6, 

2024 
 Tuesday November 12, 2024 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, December 3, 2024  Tuesday, December 10, 2024 5:00 p.m.  

  

 Highlighted meeting dates with *** to be held at alternate location at City Court Room. 


